-Automated warehousing
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Industrial vehicles
-Automotive
APPLICATIONS
LASER distance sensor for precise measurement
up to 20 m with a millimeter of resolution and

74,9 47,5
2,5
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FUNCTION OPERATING DISTANCE CONNECTION OUTPUT & INPUT MODELS ORDER No.
Distance sensor
 (Basic) 10 m M12 5-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Voltage (0…10 V) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOV 951511010
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOI 951511030
Distance sensor
(Advanced) 20 m M12 8-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA)
 or Voltage (0…10 V);
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOIVY 951511020
2 Digital outputs;
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOY 951511040
DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-S85-STD S85 FIXING BRACKET 95ACC7840
ACCESSORIES
Distance Sensors - S85